82
HCBB62-X2T
Outline Drawing
■ Used in across-the-line,interference suppression circuit
■ Metallized polypropylene film structure,plastice case,filled
    with resin
■ Withstanding overvoltage stressing
■ Excellent active and passive flame resistant abilities

Between terminals
Between terminals and case
Ordering Information
To identifiy when the special
requirements needed
K=±10%
M=±20%
 Internal codePitchRated
capacitance
value
For example:
224=22×104p
F=0.22μF
Capacitance
tolerance
Internal
code
0-Standard
6=15mm
9=22.5mm
B=27.5mm
F=37.5mm
M=52.5mm
AC rated
voltage
THB lead form
and
packaging code
See table 1
T / ( X X X )
Series code
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27
H C B B 6 2 X 2
10
HCBB62-X2THONGFA FILM CAPACITORS
E2=250V
P2=275V
Q2=305V
Q3=310V
84
Table1：Terminal Code

HCBB62X2T/Q3564*90****
HCBB62X2T/Q3684*90****
Ordering Information
HCBB62X2T/Q3824*90****
HCBB62X2T/Q3105*90****
HCBB62X2T/Q3125*90****
HCBB62X2T/Q3155*90****
HCBB62X2T/Q3185*90****
HCBB62X2T/Q3225*90****
HCBB62X2T/Q3474*B0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3564*B0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3684*B0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3824*B0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3105*B0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3125*B0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3155*B0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3185*B0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3225*B0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3275*B0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3335*B0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3395*B0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3475*B0****
Ordering Information
Note: 1) If the length of lead is 4.5mm, then the code number is C450, the rest can be deduced by analogy
HCBB62-X2THONGFA FILM CAPACITORS
Note: (1) “*” means capacitance tolerance code, K=±10% M=±20% “****”=terminal code and packing code(see table 1);
(2) When the rated voltage is 275Va.c.,the digit 11～12 is P2.
85
Outline Dimensions

HCBB62X2T/Q3475KF0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3565*F0****
Ordering Information
HCBB62X2T/Q3685*F0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3825*F0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3106*F0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3126*F0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3156MF0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3156KF0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3186*M0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3206*M0****
HCBB62X2T/Q3256*M0****
Ordering Information
HCBB62-X2THONGFA FILM CAPACITORS
HCBB62-X2T
Outline Drawing
■ Used in anti-interference occasions such as power
supply cross line

HCBB62X2T/Q3155M9M****
HCBB62X2T/Q3155K9M****
Ordering Information
HCBB62X2T/Q3185*9M****
HCBB62X2T/Q3225*9M****
HCBB62X2T/Q3474*BM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3564*BM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3684*BM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3824*BM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3105*BM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3125*BM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3155*BM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3185*BM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3225*BM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3275*BM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3335*BM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3395*BM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3475*BM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3565*BM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3685*BM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3155*FM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3185*FM****
Ordering Information
HCBB62-X2THONGFA FILM CAPACITORS
Outline Dimensions
89
310Va.c.
CN

HCBB62X2T/Q3685MFM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3685KFM****
Ordering Information
HCBB62X2T/Q3825*FM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3106*FM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3126*FM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3156MFM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3156KFM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3186*MM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3206MMM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3206KMM****
HCBB62X2T/Q3256*MM****
Ordering Information
350Va.c.
CN
(μF)

HCBB62X2T/R2474*9M****
HCBB62X2T/R2564*9M****
Ordering Information
HCBB62X2T/R2684*9M****
HCBB62X2T/R2824*9M****
HCBB62X2T/R2105*9M****
HCBB62X2T/R2125*9M****
HCBB62X2T/R2155*9M****
HCBB62X2T/R2185*9M****
HCBB62X2T/R2334*BM****
HCBB62X2T/R2394*BM****
HCBB62X2T/R2474*BM****
HCBB62X2T/R2564*BM****
HCBB62X2T/R2684*BM****
HCBB62X2T/R2824*BM****
HCBB62X2T/R2105*BM****
HCBB62X2T/R2125*BM****
HCBB62X2T/R2155*BM****
HCBB62X2T/R2185*BM****
HCBB62X2T/R2225*BM****
HCBB62X2T/R2275*BM****
Ordering Information
Note: (1)  “*” means capacitance tolerance code, K=±10%，M=±20%；“****”=terminal code and packing code(see table 1)
(2) When the rated voltage is 350Va.c.,the product is only CQC approved.
HCBB62-X2THONGFA FILM CAPACITORS
Outline Dimensions
90
350Va.c.
CN

HCBB62X2T/R2275*FM****
HCBB62X2T/R2335MFM****
Ordering Information
HCBB62X2T/R2335KFM****
HCBB62X2T/R2395*FM****
HCBB62X2T/R2475MFM****
HCBB62X2T/R2475KFM****
HCBB62X2T/R2565*FM****
HCBB62X2T/R2685MFM****
HCBB62X2T/R2685KFM****
HCBB62X2T/R2825*FM****
HCBB62X2T/R2106*FM****
HCBB62X2T/R2126*MM****
HCBB62X2T/R2156MMM****
HCBB62X2T/R2156KMM****
HCBB62X2T/R2186*MM****
HCBB62X2T/R2206MMM****
Ordering Information
Note: (1)  “*” means capacitance tolerance code, K=±10%，M=±20%；“****”=terminal code and packing code(see table 1)
(2) When the rated voltage is 350Va.c.,the product is only CQC approved.
HCBB62-X2THONGFA FILM CAPACITORS